
REPAIR ESTIMATE 
VEHICLE NO SHC7668S DATE 22/05/2021

MAKE 

/ CHIANGAx HtCT 
Unit Price

MODEL HYUNDAI IONIQ 

Qty Parts Description/Labour TYpe Amount 
1REAR D0OR OUTER MOULDING LH 

REAR LH DOOR PANEL

REAR ROCKER GARNISH LH 

1REAR WHEEL COVER LH 

$125.30KSVC 

$1,789.90|XB 
$715.60 

$346.40 JR 

SUB TOTAL 
LESS 20% 

DISCOUNTED TOTAL

$2,977.20 

$595.44 
$2,381.76 

1PETROL STICKER

1REAR DOOR COMFORT APP STICKER 

$10.00NEC 
$80.00NEC 
$90.00 

Labour Charge 
Panel Beating
Spray Painting Charge 
Remove/refix door parts
Remove/Refix rear upholstery 

Tuff coating8 
Check Wiring 

$1,050.00 
$1,006-008S 

$120.00 N 

$90.00XN 

$9e:00
$60.00NN 

$2,410.00TOTAL LABOUR
$4,881.76| 

$4,881.76 ESTIMATE TOTAr

This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the above vehicle. The final repair quantum will 

be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Surveyor appointed by the insurancecompany. 
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