REPAIR ESTIMATE*

VEHICLE NO

SHC7668S

DATE 22/05/2021

KE	: ,		1	1.0-	
DEL	: HYUNDAI IONIQ		/ CHIANG	MG	1
Qty	Parts Description/ Labour	Туре	Unit Price	Amount	18.
	1 REAR DOOR OUTER MOULDING LH			\$125.30	V 21
	1 REAR LH DOOR PANEL			\$1,789.90	
	1 REAR ROCKER GARNISH LH			\$715.60	
	1 REAR WHEEL COVER LH			\$346.40	15
	SUB TOTAL			\$2,977.20	
	LESS 20%			\$595.44	
	DISCOUNTED TOTAL			\$2,381.76	
	1 PETROL STICKER			\$10.00	/N
	1 REAR DOOR COMFORT APP STICKER			\$80.00	
	The Art Book Common Com			\$90.00	
	Labour Charge				
	Panel Beating			\$1,050.00	
	Spray Painting Charge			\$1 ,000.00	85
	Remove/refix door parts			\$120.00	X W
	Remove/Refix rear upholstery			\$90.00	XVI
	Tuff coating			\$ 90.0 0	40
	Check Wiring			\$60.00	KNI
	TOTAL LABOUR			\$2,410.00	
				\$4,881.76	
	ESTIMATE TOTAL			\$4,881.76	
	This is an initial estimate based on a visual inspection of the				1
	be prepared after the vehicle is surveyed by a motor Survey	or appoint	ed by the insurance co	ompany.	

NAZ ÜKK 2415/2021 1600 3 DAYS AFTER LELANR PHOTOS